Clerk's Salary

15th May 2023

17th July 2023

25th September 2023

27th November 2023

15th January 2024

11th March 2024

Additional Expenditure

15th May 2023
15th May 2023
25th September 2023
25th September 2023
25th September 2023
25th September 2023
27th November 2023
11th March 2024

SWETTENHAM PARISH COUNCIL
ITEMS OVER £100 2023/24

BHIB Ltd Insurance Premium
Heywood & Shepherd Payroll
Swettenham Club

St Peter's Church

Vision ICT

Royal British Legion

Mr S Goostrey

Swettenham Club

£702.80

£702.80

£702.80

£869.20

£744.40

£744.40

£378.04
£144.00
£105.00
£260.00
£182.86
£100.00
£850.00
£105.00



