SWETTENHAM PARISH COUNCIL ITEMS OVER £100 2023/24

Clerk's Salary

15th May 2023	£702.80
17th July 2023	£702.80
25th September 2023	£702.80
27th November 2023	£869.20
15th January 2024	£744.40
11th March 2024	£744.40

Additional Expenditure

15th May 2023	BHIB Ltd Insurance Premium	£378.04
15th May 2023	Heywood & Shepherd Payroll	£144.00
25th September 2023	Swettenham Club	£105.00
25th September 2023	St Peter's Church	£260.00
25th September 2023	Vision ICT	£182.86
25th September 2023	Royal British Legion	£100.00
27th November 2023	Mr S Goostrey	£850.00
11th March 2024	Swettenham Club	£105.00